10
11
12

CONTENTS

STORY INTRODUCTION

PEOPLJ jor THIS STORY

The young ladies leave school
Becky Sharp makes new friends
Amelia Sedley nearly loses hope
A pleasant stay in Brighton
Waiting for war in Brussels

Mothers, sons, and other relations

Reunions, quarrels, and other family business:

The rise and fall of our heroines' fortunes
Colonel Crawley's troubles

Major Dobbin returns from India

A meeting with an old friend

Births, marriages, and deaths

GLOSSARY

ACTIVITIES: Before Reading
ACTIVITIES: While Reading
ACTIVITIES: After Reading
ABOUT THE AUTHOR

ABOUT THE BOOKWORMS LIBRARY

vili

11
21
31
40
53
61
71
83
93
101
112

Lzl
124
125
128
132
134



